
№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss

TRADES FROM CURRENT WEEK:

TOTAL RESULT FOR OCTOBER
Week 1 204 1.97
Week 2 207 2.09
Week 3 201 1.84
Week 4 290 1.39

902.00 7.29

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 5

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 4

1 Oct 23 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0583 1.0545 38 0.30 Win 26 0.68 0.21 26 0.21
2 Oct 23 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 158.67 158.2 47 0.30 Win 26 0.55 0.17 52 0.37
3 Oct 23 Closed USD/CHF Black Widow Short 0.8925 0.8965 40 0.30 Win 25 0.63 0.19 77 0.56
4 Oct 23 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 168.04 167.52 52 0.30 Loss -52 -1.00 -0.30 25 0.26
5 Oct 24 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 0.2234 0.2294 60 0.30 Win 30 0.50 0.15 55 0.41
6 Oct 24 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1964 1952 120 0.30 Win 110 0.92 0.28 165 0.68
7 Oct 25 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 0.2164 0.2205 41 0.30 Win 31 0.76 0.23 196 0.91
8 Oct 25 Closed EUR/NZD MEGATREND Short 0.8135 0.806 75 0.30 Win 27 0.36 0.11 223 1.02
9 Oct 25 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2128 1.217 42 0.30 Win 43 1.02 0.31 266 1.33

10 Oct 26 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 158.68 158 68 0.30 Win 20 0.29 0.09 286 1.41
11 Oct 26 Closed EUR/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.6712 1.665 62 0.30 Loss -62 -1.00 -0.30 224 1.11
12 Oct 26 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 158.48 158 48 0.30 Win 40 0.83 0.25 264 1.36
13 Oct 26 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1980 1970 55 0.30 Win 50 0.91 0.27 314 1.64
14 Oct 30 Closed EUR/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.4636 1.4585 51 0.30 Win 20 0.39 0.12 334 1.75
15 Oct 27 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 95.23 94.7 47 0.30 Loss -47 -1.00 -0.30 287 1.45
16 Oct 27 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 95.28 94.7 52 0.30 Loss -52 -1.00 -0.30 235 1.15  
17 Oct 27 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2007 2018 110 0.50 Win 50 0.45 0.23 285 1.38
18 Oct 30 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1996 1987 90 0.30 Win 50 0.56 0.17 335 1.55
19 Oct 30 Closed GBP/NZD MEGATREND Long 1.20814 1.2075 64 0.30 Win 26 0.41 0.12 361 1.67
20 Oct 31 Closed EUR/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.6683 1.662 63 0.30 Win 32 0.51 0.15 393 1.82
21 Oct 31 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1995 1986 90 0.30 Win 50 0.56 0.17 443 1.99
22 Oct 31 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0612 1.057 52 0.50 Win 31 0.60 0.30 474 2.29
23 Oct 31 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 160.25 159.9 35 0.30 Loss -35 -1.00 -0.30 439 1.99
24 Oct 31 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1994 1983 110 0.30 Loss -110 -1.00 -0.30 329 1.69
25 Oct 31 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 160.29 159.9 39 0.30 Loss -39 -1.00 -0.30 290 1.39

290 1.39



№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 3

1 Oct 16 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.9228 1.9185 43 0.30 Win 24 0.56 0.17 24 0.17
2 Oct 16 Closed GBP/CAD MEGATREND Short 0.659 0.663 40 0.30 Win 22 0.55 0.17 46 0.33
3 Oct 16 Closed EUR/CAD MEGATREND Short 1.4335 1.44 65 0.30 Win 20 0.31 0.09 66 0.42
4 Oct 16 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.9256 1.919 66 0.50 Win -66 -1.00 -0.50 0 -0.08
5 Oct 17 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2195 1.223 35 1.00 Win 22 0.63 0.63 22 0.55
6 Oct 17 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1917 1907 100 0.30 Win 60 0.60 0.18 82 0.73
7 Oct 17 Closed USD/JPY Black Widow Short 149.48 149.9 42 0.30 Loss -52 -1.24 -0.37 30 0.36
8 Oct 18 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.058 1.0535 45 0.30 Win 5 0.11 0.03 35 0.40
9 Oct 18 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0577 1.0535 42 0.30 Win 8 0.19 0.06 43 0.45

10 Oct 18 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 182.55 182.02 53 0.30 Loss -53 -1.00 -0.30 -10 0.15
11 Oct 18 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.915 1.9095 55 1.00 Win 50 0.91 0.91 40 1.06
12 Oct 18 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.9161 1.9095 66 0.50 Win 39 0.59 0.30 79 1.36
13 Oct 19 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 166.75 166.2 55 0.30 Win 32 0.58 0.17 111 1.53
14 Oct 19 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1950 1938 120 0.30 Win 60 0.50 0.15 171 1.68
15 Oct 19 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.9208 1.915 58 0.30 Win 24 0.41 0.12 195 1.81
16 Oct 20 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Short 94.6 95.18 58 0.30 Win 6 0.10 0.03 201 1.84

201 1.84

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 2

1 Oct 9 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 94.85 94.5 35 0.50 Win 23 0.66 0.33 23 0.33
2 Oct 10 Closed GBPCAD MEGATREND Short 1.6615 1.666 45 0.30 Loss -45 -1.00 -0.30 -22 0.03
3 Oct 10 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1859 1867 48 0.30 Win 30 0.63 0.19 8 0.22
4 Oct 10 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 95.27 95 27 0.30 Win 27 1.00 0.30 35 0.52
5 Oct 10 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 95.35 95 35 0.30 Win 19 0.54 0.16 54 0.68
6 Oct 11 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 157.84 157.45 39 0.30 Win 46 1.18 0.35 100 1.03
7 Oct 11 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2297 1.2245 52 0.30 Win 23 0.44 0.13 123 1.17
8 Oct 12 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1880 1886 60 0.30 Win 50 0.83 0.25 173 1.42
9 Oct 12 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 157.95 157.45 47 0.30 Loss -47 -1.00 -0.30 126 1.12

10 Oct 13 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 165.03 164.66 37 0.30 Win 12 0.32 0.10 138 1.21
11 Oct 13 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1876 1866 100 0.30 Win 60 0.60 0.18 198 1.39
12 Oct 13 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 157.98 157.45 53 0.30 Loss -53 -1.00 -0.30 145 1.09
13 Oct 13 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 149.57 149.95 38 1.00 Win 19 0.50 0.50 164 1.59
14 Oct 13 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 164.89 164.66 23 0.30 Win 23 1.00 0.30 187 1.89
15 Oct 13 Closed USD/CHF MEGATREND Short 0.905 0.91 50 0.50 Win 20 0.40 0.20 207 2.09

207 2.09

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 1

1 Oct 2 Closed NZD/USD MEGATREND Short 0.5988 0.605 62 0.30 Win 15 0.24 0.07 15 0.07



№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss
2 Oct 2 Closed USD/CHF MEGATREND Long 0.9163 0.912 43 0.30 Loss -43 -1.00 -0.30 -28 -0.23
3 Oct 2 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2185 1.2233 48 0.30 Win 10 0.21 0.06 -18 -0.16
4 Oct 2 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.221 1.2233 23 0.50 Win 35 1.52 0.76 17 0.60
5 Oct 2 Closed AUD/USD MEGATREND Short 0.64 0.6445 -45 0.30 Win 25 -0.56 -0.17 42 0.43
6 Oct 3 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Short 163 163.56 56 0.30 Win 30 0.54 0.16 72 0.59
7 Oct 3 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1824 1834 100 0.30 Win 50 0.50 0.15 122 0.74
8 Oct 4 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Short 158.02 158.52 50 0.60 Win 40 0.80 0.48 162 1.22
9 Oct 4 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 149.23 149.75 52 0.30 Win 45 0.87 0.26 207 1.48

10 Oct 4 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 149.03 149.75 72 0.30 Win 21 0.29 0.09 228 1.57
11 Oct 5 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.214 1.218 40 0.30 Win 20 0.50 0.15 248 1.72
12 Oct 5 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 148.96 149.35 41 0.30 Win 44 1.07 0.32 292 2.04
13 Oct 5 Closed NZD/JPY MEGATREND Short 88.3 88.62 32 0.30 Loss -41 -1.28 -0.38 251 1.65
14 Oct 6 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 181.17 180.7 47 0.30 Win 23 0.49 0.15 274 1.80
15 Oct 6 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 181.22 180.7 52 0.30 Win 18 0.35 0.10 292 1.91
16 Oct 6 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 148.86 148.2 66 0.30 Win 20 0.30 0.09 312 2.00
17 Oct 6 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 156.9 157.52 62 0.30 Loss -62 -1.00 -0.30 250 1.70
18 Oct 6 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Short 163.12 163.7 58 0.30 Loss -58 -1.00 -0.30 192 1.40
19 Oct 6 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 157.45 157.9 45 0.30 Loss -45 -1.00 -0.30 147 1.10
20 Oct 6 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 149.25 149.75 50 1.00 Win 35 0.70 0.70 182 1.80
21 Oct 6 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 149.12 149.75 63 0.50 Win 22 0.35 0.17 204 1.97

204 1.97


